
Set Monday 2nd November 
Tested Friday 6th November 

Hyphenated words 
co-operate 
anti-social 

man-eating 
pre-cook 

thirst-quenching 
re-enter 

co-author 
anti-freeze 
de-mystify 

re-introduce 
 

 

 

 

 



Set Monday 9th November 
Tested Friday 13th November 

Year 5 / 6 word list 
parliament 
persuade 
physical 

prejudice 
privilege 

profession 
pronunciation 

rhythm 
stomach 
interfere 

 

 

 



Set Monday 16th November 
Tested Friday 20th  November 

Words ending in -gue and - 
que 

fatigue 
prologue 

rogue 
vague 
league 
antique 
unique 
plague 

catalogue 
colleague 

 

 



Set Monday 23rd November 
Tested Friday 28th November 

‘ch’ makes ‘k’ sound 
‘ch’ makes ‘sh’ sound 

scheme 
chef 

chemist 
echo 
choir 

moustache 
parachute 
machine 
architect 
orchestra 

 
 



Set Monday 30th November 
Tested Friday 4th December 
Words from the Year 5 / 6 

word list 
recommend 

relevant 
restaurant 
curiosity 

guarantee 
hindrance 
individual 
lightning 
muscle 

signature 
 

 



Set Monday 7th December 
Tested Friday 11th December 

Subject specific words 
lightweight 

dissolve  
percussion 

coarse 
division 
currency 

frequency 
thousand 
imperial 

circumference  
 

 



Set Monday 14th  December 
Tested Friday 18th December 

Christmas-themed words 
Christmas 

decorations 
bauble 
wreath 
nativity 

Bethlehem 
mistletoe 
festivities 

tinsel 
angel 

 


